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FRONT PANEL 

O-SYL 
DISINFECTANT • DETERGENT 

GERMICIDAL * staphylocidal * Pseudomonacidal *Tuberculocidal 
FUNGICIDAL * (Against pathogenic fungi) 
VIRUCIDAL * (Against Influenza A2 , Herpes simplex, Vaccinia, and 

Adenovirus Type 2) 
*On Environmental Surfaces 

ACTIVE INGREDIENTS: 
o-Phenylphenol •••••••••••••• 5.00' 
o-Benzyl-p-chlorophenol ••••• 4.50' 

INERT INGREDIENTS: ••••••••• 90.50' 
TOTAL •• lOO.OO' 

EPA Registration. No. 675-24 

DANGER: KEEP OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN 
Corrosive, Causes eye damage and skin irritation. Do not get in 
eyes, on skin or on clothing. Protect eyes and skin when handling 
con~entrate. Harmful or fatal if swallowed. Avoid contamination 
of food. Rinse empty container thoroughly with water and discard 
it. , 

See First Aid statement and other precautions on side panel. 

NET CONTENTS: ONE GALLON 

National Laboratories 
Lehn , Fink Products Group 

Montvale, NJ 07645 Plant: Toledo, Ohio 43612 
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Right Side Pane~ 

HOW TO USE HOSPITAL TYPE 
O-SYL 

DISINFECTANT • DETERGENT 

O-SYL IS IN CONCENTRATED FORM, DILUTE ACCORDING TO DIRECTIONS. 

ONE TABLESPOON EQUALS ABOUT 1/2 FLUID OUNCE OR 15 CC. 

PURPOSE 
FOR GERMICIDAL CLEANING AND 
DEODORIZING. (Including pre
mises occupied by tubercular 
patients) Floors, Walls, 
Furniture, Food and linen 
cars, Garbage cans. 

FOR DISINFECTION OF: 
Thermometers, surgical 
and dental instruments. 

Correct 

To prepare proper dilu
tions in required 
quantities, add full 
strength O-SYL to water 
as below: 

Solution 
Str~mgth O-SYL WATER 

0.78\ 
(1:128) 

3 \ 
(3: 100) 

8 
30 

3 
5 

30 
4 

12 
20 

cc. 1 quart 
cc. 1 gallon 
oz. 3 gallons 
oz. 5 gallons 

cc. 1 quart 
oz. 1 gallon 
oz. 3 gallons 
oz. 5 gallons 

See brochure for detailed instructions. 

FIRST AID: 
In case of contact, immediately flush eyes or skin with plenty of 
water for at least 15 minutes. For eyes, call a physician. 
Remove and wash contaminated clothing before reuse. 

If swallowed, drink promptly a large quantity of milk, egg whites, 
or gelatin solution. If these are available drink large 
quantities of water. Avoid alcohol. Call a physician 
immediately. 
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Left Side Panel 

AMK~ICA'S FOREMOST MANUFACTURER OF 
DISINFECTANTS AND DISINFECTANT-DETERGENTS 

FOR ENVIRONMENTAL SANITATION 
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